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FEATURES

• Silicon gel diffusers for even illumination
• Universal Driver (120V-277V) concealed within the canopy
• Dimming: ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC
• This power aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable 
suspension height 
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color Temp: 2700K, 3000K and 3500K options available
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A continuum of seamless LEDs in a shape reminiscent of the Roman 
Circus Maximus, where chariots created breathtaking spectacles. 
Available in three CCT options.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum body with silicone diffuser 

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Black (BK), Brushed Aluminum (AL)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, Title 24 Compliant 

RACETRACK   LED Interior Pendants
PD-53046

ORDER NUMBER

Model Size Wattage CCT Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

PD-53046-27
PD-53046-30
PD-53046-35

46"
46"
46"

38W
38W
38W

2700K
3000K
3500K

120V-277V
2987 
3142 
3266

1903 
2067 
2135

BK
AL

Black
Brushed Aluminum

Example: PD-53046-30-BK

PD-53046

MIN: 20"
MAX: 120"

13"
14"

46c”

17⅜”

5½”

1½”

4½”


